Prottofos Corporation
11350 Old Roswell Rd, Ste 1100, Alpharetta, GA 30009
Information contained here is subject to change without notice
PF-DD-USBAC-TR-20A-WH
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
20A, 125V NEMA 5-20R residential/commercial duplex outlet with integrated dual
USB Type-A & Type-C ports (total 3.6A / 18W), tamper-resistant, UL listed. Ideal for
living rooms, kitchens, classrooms, restrooms, and commercial offices.
Ground terminal clamp
allows for fast installation
USB Type-C charging port
High-impact-resistant
thermoplastic construction for
superior strength and durability
USB Type-A charging port
Captive Screws make
for easier installation
PRO FOS
LIGHTING MANUFACTURER
Prottofos Corporation
11350 Old Roswell Rd, Ste 1100, Alpharetta, GA 30009
Information contained here is subject to change without notice
CERTIFICATION
STANDARD
RECEPTACLE RATING
USB RATING
USB A
USB C
OPERATING TEMP
WIRING METHOD
WIRE GAUGE
GRADE
POLE & WIRE
GROUNDING
TAMPER-RESISTANT
WEATHER-RESISTANT
WALLPLATE Standard / Screwless Wallplate Optional
No
Yes
Self-Grounding
2-Pole, 3-Wire
Residential & Commercial Grade
#12 - #14 AWG Copper Wire
Side Wire & Back Wire
-35°C to 66°C (-30°F to 150°F)
5V DC 3.0A
5V DC 2.4A
3.6A, 5V DC
20A, 125V NEMA 5-20   R
UL498/CSA  C22.2 No. 42, 7th Ed
UL
SPECIFICATIONS
2.75” (70mm) 1.71” (43.5mm) 1.56” (39.7mm)
Material: Face, Thermoplastic; Body, Thermoplastic
0.8mm thick high-precision phosphorus bronze
1.2mm thick galvanized steel bracket
Silver alloy contacts with 30 silver layer thick
Coated PC board with Smart chip MCU to protect critical components from moisture
Enviromental: Flammability UL-94 V1 Rating
MATERIAL CHARACTERISTICS
DIMENSIONS